
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 8
Huntsville Historical Society Materials (4 of 5)
Image 1   r04d05-08-000-0517   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Berger, Kenneth W. Guide to Resources

Duke University, NC

pamphlet

1981
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Barzun,
Graff, Henry F.

Howe, George
Frederick

Jacques,
Poulton, Helen J.

Wynar, Lubomyr R.

pamphlet
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Berkowitz, David
Sandler

Hall, G. K.
Sheehy,

White, Carl M.

pamphlet
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Wile, Annadel N. Wilson,

pamphlet
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Kuehl, Warren F. Langer, William
Leonard

pamphlet
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Barraclough,
Geoffrey

Dupuy, Richard
Magill, Frank N.

Morris, Richard
Shepherd, William

pamphlet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 8
Huntsville Historical Society Materials (4 of 5)
Image 8   r04d05-08-000-0524   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
Perkins, William R. Storey, R. L. Williams, Neville

pamphlet
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Brewster, John W.

pamphlet
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Bowker, R. R.
Craig,

Fairbank,
McDonald, Donna

Reischauer, Roach, John Peter
Charles

pamphlet
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Dates:

Custer, George A.,
General

Grant,
Kilpatrick, General

Logan, General
Matthias, General

Harper's Weekly

newspaper

Mar 19, 1864
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Buford, General
Custer, George A.,

General

Grant,
Kilpatrick, General
Logan, General

Sherman, General
Smith, John E.,

General

Harper's Weekly

newspaper

Mar 19, 1864
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Huntsville from
Logan's

Headquarters
Harper's Weekly

drawing newspaper
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Clay, Celeste
Clay, Clement, Jr.
Clay, John Withers

Clay, Susanna
Clay, Virginia

Mitchel, O. M.,
General

Pillow, G. J., General

Yancey,
The Clays of

Alabama

book
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Bragg, Braxton
Buell, Don Carlos
Clay, Clement, Sr.
Clay, H. L.
Clay, Jr.

Clay, Lawson
Clay, Mary
Clay, Susanna
Davis, Nich
Fry, James B.

Halleck,
Johnson, Andy
Kirby-Smith,
Lane,
Mitchel,

Mitchel, Frederick
Augustus

Mitchel, Ormsby
MacKnight

Seitz, Don Carlos

book
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, Clemmie
, Willie
, Withers
Autrey, E. L.
Banister,
Bowers, Miss

Bragg, Braxton
Clay, C. C.
Clay, H. L.
Clay, J. W.
Clay, J. W., Mrs.
Clay, Jr.

Clay, Mary
Clay, Susanna
Clay, Virginia
Clay, Withers, Mrs.
Clement, Sr.
Jones, G. W.

Lane, George W.
Lawson,
Logan,
Rosecrans,

book
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, Clement
, Ellen Jordan
Clay, C. C., Sr.
Clay, Celeste
Clay, Felix Comer

Clay, H. L.
Clay, J. W.
Clay, Lawson
Clay, Virginia
Clay, Withers

Donegan, James J.
Hood,
Humphreys, D. C.
Kirby-Smith,
Sherman,

Steedman, James B.,
General

book
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, Lawson
, Virginia
, Withers
Bond, Octavia

Zollicoller
Clay,
Clay, Celeste
Clay, Mary

Clay, Virginia
Cementine

Clay, William Lewis
Clay-Clopton,

Virginia
Clopton, David,

Judge

Clopton, Virginia
Clay

Dearing, Mary Lou
Gurley, Thomas

(Colored)
Lanier, Clifford A.
Lanier, Sidney
Lumsden, Bettie

Morris, Whitmore
Tunstall, Nannie

Whitmell
Tunstall, Tom Tait
Walker,
Weatherford, Fannie

book
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Kinney, E. C.
Weeden, Kate

Weeden, Maria
Howard

White Roses

poetry



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 8
Huntsville Historical Society Materials (4 of 5)
Image 21   r04d05-08-000-0538   Contents   Index   About

Access to this image is restricted. This material is a partial facsimile of research material located in the University
of North Carolina Chapel Hill Wilson Special Collections Library obtained by Dr. Frances Roberts for personal
research purposes.

Names:

Types:

Barton, Colonel
Fearn, Dr.

Gazlin, (Provost
Marshall?)

Lane, Judge

Lay Papers #418 at
UNC Library

Lay, H. C.

Scruggs, Judge

correspondence

http://library.unc.edu/wilson/
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Huntsville in Civil
War Period

map
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Union Civil War
Band

photograph
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Band 1st Brigade, 3
Div, 15 Army Corps

Brant, Jacob
Brown, Thomas H.
Clark, Charles V.
Faust, J. M.

Flood, Robert Emmet
Hall, Normal
Jackson, Sylvester S.
Kimberley, Edwin O.,

(Oscar)
Kneeland, Gerard

Knickerbocker,
Frederick A.

Mason, Alfred
Moore, Horace B.
Pickering, John G.
Pomeroy, Theodore

Smith, Joseph L.
Snow, Beaman
Spaulding, George T.
Stone, Charles C.

rear photograph
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Fisk, Sarah Huff Kenney, Allie Norris Building a Log Cabin

drawing
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Fisk, Sarah Huff
Kenney, Allie Norris

Stopping for the
Night

drawing



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 8
Huntsville Historical Society Materials (4 of 5)
Image 28   r04d05-08-000-0545   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
Fisk, Sarah Huff Kenney, Allie Norris On the Way

drawing
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Fisk, Sarah Huff Kenney, Allie Norris Making Rail Fences

drawing
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Dates:

, Frances
, Sarah

Baker, John G.
Burritt,

Fisk, Sarah Huff
Kenney, Allie Norris

correspondence

Oct 31, 1990
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, Clement 18
, Clemmie 17
, Ellen Jordan 18
, Frances 30
, Lawson 19
, Sarah 30
, Virginia 19
, Willie 17
, Withers 17, 19
Autrey, E. L. 17
Baker, John G. 30
Band 1st Brigade, 3 Div, 15 Army Corps 25
Banister, 17
Barraclough, Geoffrey 7
Barton, Colonel 21
Barzun, 2
Berger, Kenneth W. 1
Berkowitz, David Sandler 3
Bond, Octavia Zollicoller 19
Bowers, Miss 17
Bowker, R. R. 10
Bragg, Braxton 16, 17
Brant, Jacob 25
Brewster, John W. 9
Brown, Thomas H. 25
Buell, Don Carlos 16
Buford, General 13
Building a Log Cabin 26
Burritt, 30
Clark, Charles V. 25
Clay, Celeste 19
Clay, C. C., Sr. 18
Clay, C. C. 17
Clay, Celeste 15, 18
Clay, Clement, Jr. 15
Clay, Clement, Sr. 16
Clay, Felix Comer 18
Clay, H. L. 16, 17, 18
Clay, J. W., Mrs. 17
Clay, J. W. 17, 18
Clay, John Withers 15
Clay, Jr. 16, 17
Clay, Lawson 16, 18
Clay, Mary 16, 17, 19
Clay, Susanna 15, 16, 17
Clay, Virginia Cementine 19
Clay, Virginia 15, 17, 18
Clay, William Lewis 19
Clay, Withers, Mrs. 17
Clay, Withers 18
Clay, 19
Clay-Clopton, Virginia 19

Clement, Sr. 17
Clopton, David, Judge 19
Clopton, Virginia Clay 19
Craig, 10
Custer, George A., General 12, 13
Davis, Nich 16
Dearing, Mary Lou 19
Donegan, James J. 18
Duke University, NC 1
Dupuy, Richard 7
Fairbank, 10
Faust, J. M. 25
Fearn, Dr. 21
Fisk, Sarah Huff 26, 27, 28, 29, 30
Flood, Robert Emmet 25
Fry, James B. 16
Gazlin, (Provost Marshall?) 21
Graff, Henry F. 2
Grant, 12, 13
Guide to Resources 1
Gurley, Thomas (Colored) 19
Hall, G. K. 3
Hall, Normal 25
Halleck, 16
Harper's Weekly 12, 13, 14
Hood, 18
Howe, George Frederick 2
Humphreys, D. C. 18
Huntsville from Logan's Headquarters 14
Huntsville in Civil War Period 23
Jackson, Sylvester S. 25
Jacques, 2
Johnson, Andy 16
Jones, G. W. 17
Kenney, Allie Norris 26, 27, 28, 29, 30
Kilpatrick, General 12, 13
Kimberley, Edwin O., (Oscar) 25
Kinney, E. C. 20
Kirby-Smith, 16, 18
Kneeland, Gerard 25
Knickerbocker, Frederick A. 25
Kuehl, Warren F. 6
Lane, George W. 17
Lane, Judge 21
Lane, 16
Langer, William Leonard 6
Lanier, Clifford A. 19
Lanier, Sidney 19
Lawson, 17
Lay Papers #418 at UNC Library 21
Lay, H. C. 21
Logan, General 12, 13



Logan, 17
Lumsden, Bettie 19
Magill, Frank N. 7
Making Rail Fences 29
Mason, Alfred 25
Matthias, General 12
McDonald, Donna 10
Mitchel, Frederick Augustus 16
Mitchel, O. M., General 15
Mitchel, Ormsby MacKnight 16
Mitchel, 16
Moore, Horace B. 25
Morris, Richard 7
Morris, Whitmore 19
On the Way 28
Perkins, William R. 8
Pickering, John G. 25
Pillow, G. J., General 15
Pomeroy, Theodore 25
Poulton, Helen J. 2
Reischauer, 10
Roach, John Peter Charles 10
Rosecrans, 17
Scruggs, Judge 21
Seitz, Don Carlos 16
Sheehy, 3

Shepherd, William 7
Sherman, General 13
Sherman, 18
Smith, John E., General 13
Smith, Joseph L. 25
Snow, Beaman 25
Spaulding, George T. 25
Steedman, James B., General 18
Stone, Charles C. 25
Stopping for the Night 27
Storey, R. L. 8
The Clays of Alabama 15
Tunstall, Nannie Whitmell 19
Tunstall, Tom Tait 19
Union Civil War Band 24
Walker, 19
Weatherford, Fannie 19
Weeden, Kate 20
Weeden, Maria Howard 20
White Roses 20
White, Carl M. 3
Wile, Annadel N. 5
Williams, Neville 8
Wilson, 5
Wynar, Lubomyr R. 2
Yancey, 15



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


